Region X Discovery Meeting
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

April 23, 2013
SIGN-IN SHEET - Please check contact information and sign in.
Affiliation Title First Name | Last Name Street Address Phone Email Address Signature
Matanuska-Susitna Borough Emergency Services Director Dennis Brodigan 350 E Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 (907) 373-8815 Dennis.Brodigan@matsugov.us
Matanuska-Susitna Borough Emergency Manag Casey Cook 350 € Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 {907) 373-8812 casey.cook@matsugov.us / / 7l
Matanuska-Susitna B gh Floodp o ator Vickie Lee Fenster 350 £ Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 {907) 745-9507 Vickie.Fenster@matsugov.us /
Matanuska-Susitna Borough Planner || Susan Lee 350 € Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 (907) 745-9862 susan.lee@matsugov.us
Matanuska-Susitna Borough Floodplain Administrator Pamela Ness 350 € Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AX 99645 pamela.ness@matsugov.us {
I Susitna 8 gh Deputy Floodplain A Michelle Olsen 350 E Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 (207) 745-2871 Michelle.Olsen@matsugov.us 7@,
Susitna B gh = ity Dy P Director Eric Phillips 350 E Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 (907) 745-9634 eric.phillips@matsugov.us
Matanuska-Susitna Borough Planning Director Eileen Probasco 350 E Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 (907) 745-9850 Eileen.Probasco@matsugov.us
Matanuska-Susitna Borough Permit Services Manager Alex Strawn 350 E Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 (907) 745-9854 Alex Strawn@matsugov.us Ny
Matanuska-Susitna Borough Code Compliance Officer Mark Whisenhunt 350 £ Dahlia Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 (907) 745-9506 mark.whisenhunt@matsugow.us dfl I\f%
City of Palmer Public Warks Director Torm Cahenour 1310 § Bonanza Ave, Palmer, AK 99645 (207} 761-1350 teohenour@palmerak.org et
City of Palmer Building Inspector David Meneses 645 E Cope Industrial Way, Palmer, AK 99645 (907) 745-3709 dmeneses@palmerak.org
City of Palmer Community Development Director Sandra Garley 645 E Cope Industrial Way, Palmer, AK 99645 (907) 745-3709 sgarley@palmerak.org g j
City of Wasilla City Planner Tina Crawford 290 E Herning Ave, Wasilla, AK 99654 (907) 373-9020 planning@ci.wasilla.ak.us j_ C‘J\M
FEMA Region X Mitigation Planner Kristen Meyers 130 228th St SW, Bothell, WA 58021 (425) 487-4543 Kristen.Meyers@fema.dhs.gov !
FEMA Region X Regional Engineer Ted Perkins 130 228th 5t SW, Bothell, WA 98021 (425) 487-4684 Dwight.Perkins@fema.dhs.gov
STARR Regional Service Center losha Crowley 20700 44th Ave W Ste 110, Lynnwood, WA 98036 {425} 329-3679 josha.crowley@starr-team.com
STARR Project Manager Emily Whitehead 11687 Lebanon Road, Cincinnati, OH 45241 (513} 842-8226 | emily.whitehead@starr-team.com (]
Alaska NFIP Coordinator Taunnie Boothby 550 West Tth Ave,, Suite 1770, Anchorage, Alaska 99501 {907} 269-4583 taunnie boothby@alaska.gov
Alaska Risk MAP Coordinator Sally Cox 550 West 7th Ave,, Suite 1770, Anchorage, Alaska 99501 {907) 269-4583 sally.cox@alaska.gov
Alaska State Hazard Mitigation Officer Ann Gravier PO Box 5750, Fort Richardson, AK 99505 (907) 428-7045 ann.gravier@alaska.gov
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